Aillen Electronic
Technology
Limited
Radial aluminum
electrolytic capacitor
CD11CZ Series
Issued-date: 2022-11-05 Name Specification Sheet – CD11CZ
Revision B Page 1
STANDARD MANUAL
1. Application
This specification applies to polar Aluminum electrolytic capacitor (foil type) used in electronic
equipment.
Designed capacitor’s quality meets IEC60384.
2. Part Number System
2.1 Product Type
Code CBE
Product Type Radial
2.2 Capacitance code
Code 105 106 107
Capacitance (F) 1.0 10 100
2.3 Rated voltage code
Code 0J 1A 1C 1E 1V 1H
Voltage (WV) 6.3 10 16 25 35 50
2.4 Capacitance tolerance
Code M V
Tolerance Range ±20% -10%~+20%
2.5 Environmental requirements
Code R H
Environmental
requirements
ROHS Requirements
Remark:Product Set PVC
Sleeve
ROHS Requirements and
Halogen Free
Remark:Product Set PET
Sleeve
Aillen Electronic
Technology
Limited
Radial aluminum
electrolytic capacitor
CD11CZ Series
Issued-date: 2022-11-05 Name Specification Sheet – CD11CZ
Revision B Page 2
STANDARD MANUAL
2.6 Products Series Code
Code CZ
Series CD11CZ
2.7 Diameter
Code C D E F G
Diameter 4 5 6.3 8 10
2.8 Case length
（1）When the code is number, it represent the actual height.(e.g. The code 07 indicates that the
height is 7mm; The code 10 indicates that the height is 10mm)
（2）When the code is number + alphabet, please check the following the table:
2.9 Packaging
Code RR R2 T2 TB T3 T5
Packaging Bulk